THE DATASHEET OF
1DM171
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MICRO SWITCH™
Snap-in Panel Mount Basic Switches
DM | DP Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com

Pull-to-Cheat SPDT Finger grip White White 1DM401**
** Extended position 23,6 mm (.930 in. max.)
DM SERIES ORDER GUIDE
7sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Snap-in Panel Mount Basic Switches
2DM Series DM409 Series
Free position 22,4 mm [0.88 in] 21,6 mm [0.85 in]
Operating position
19,6 mm ±1,0 mm
[0.770 in ±0.040 in]
18,9 mm ±1,3 mm
[0.745 in ±0.050 in]
Overtravel 10,2 mm [0.40 in] 15,0 mm [0.59 in]
Operating force 6,67 N [24 oz] 6,67 N [24 oz]
Release force 1,67 N [6 oz] -
Action Circuitry Plunger type Plunger
color
Faceplate
color
Momentary DPDT Bullet nose Black Black 2DM1
Pull-to-Cheat DPDT Finger grip Black Black 2DM409
* Latch position 16,9 mm ± 0,76 mm (.665 in. ± .030 in.)
DP Series DP Series
Free position 22,4 mm [0.88 in] 31,52 mm [1.242 in]
Operating position
15,1 mm ±1,5 mm
[0.595 in ±0.06 in]
28,22 mm ±1,5 mm
[1.112 in ±0.06 in]
Overtravel 9,53 mm [0.375 in] 4,44 mm [0.175 in]
Operating force 4,45 N [16 oz] 8,34 N [30 oz]
Release force 0.83 N [3 oz] 0.83 N [3 oz]
Action Circuitry Plunger type Plunger
color
Faceplate
color
Momentary SPNO Bullet nose White White 1DP5
Momentary SPNO Finger grip White White 1DP8
DM SERIES ORDER GUIDE
DP SERIES ORDER GUIDE
8 sensing.honeywell.com
DM | DP Series
1DM1, 1DM2, 1DM3 DIMENSIONS
1DM18 DIMENSIONS
1DM21, 1DM38 DIMENSIONS
17,27 mm
[0.68 in] 4X Ø 1,53 mm
[4X Ø 0.06 in]
31,75 mm
[1.25 in]
9,53 mm [0.375 in] max. full overtravel position
16,06 mm ±1,5 mm [0.75 in ±0.06 in] operating position
22,4 mm ±1,27 mm [0.88 in ±0.05 in] free position
11,7 mm [0.46 in]
SR 6,35 mm
[SR 0.25 in]
Ø 8,63 mm [Ø 0.35 in]
9° max.
7,61 mm
[0.30 in] 4X R 1,53 mm [4X R 0.06 in]
R 1,02 mm [R 0.04 in]
13,32 mm [0.525 in]
1,52 mm [0.08 in]
1,57 mm [0.062 in]
24,64 mm
[0.97 in] 2,8 mm
[0.11 in]
2X 80°
4,82 mm
[0.19 in]
5,84 mm
[0.23 in]
23,4 mm
[0.92 in]
3X 6,4 mm [3X 0.25 in]
10,66 mm
[0.42 in]
1,14 mm to 2,54 mm thick mounting panel
[0.045 in to 0.10 in thick mounting panel]
Common
terminal
Normally
closed
terminal
Normally
open
terminal
11,17 mm
[0.44 in]
3X 4,77 mm x 0,51 mm
[3X 0.188 in x 0.02 in]
quick connect terminal
17,27 mm
[0.68 in] 4X Ø 1,53 mm
[4X Ø 0.06 in]
31,75 mm
[1.25 in]
3,05 mm [0.120 in] max. full overtravel position
9,0 mm ±1,5 mm [0.355 in ±0.06 in] operating position
11,43 mm [0.45 in] free position
11,7 mm [0.46 in]
SR 12,7 mm
[SR 0.5 in]
Ø 8,63 mm [Ø 0.35 in]
4X R 1,53 mm [4X R 0.06 in]
13,32 mm [0.525 in]
1,52 mm [0.08 in]
1,57 mm [0.062 in]
24,64 mm
[0.97 in] 2,8 mm